Muzi

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

MEDLIK Karel
KNAP Miroslav
CHRAMOSTA Frant.
RUCKER Petr
DOLEZAL Martin
ZIKMUND Michal
SVORC Jifi st.
KOHOUT Vladislav
SMOLIK Marek
REHOREK Alexandr
LOUMA Jan
KNEIFEL Roman
BRIXi Roman
PALM Radek
GORNER Jindfich
DEDINA JiFi

JIRKA Milan
HAKEN Lubos
JIRSA Bohumil
FEJFAR Milos ml.
CHVOJKOVA Dagmar
JIRANEK Jifi
PRACHAR Filip
SVOBODA Ale$
SULC Ludgk
KUPKA Ladislav
EXNAR Zdenék
SOLC Jifi

VIZNER Miroslav
PRAZAK Radek
JUNEK FrantiSek
HAVLICEK Michal
KUCERA Vladimir
RUMLOVA Dagmar
HOLY Ales

PECH Vladimir
HOSEK Josef
KOSINA Vladislav
NEKVASIL Lubomir

KOMAREK Frant.

NejlepSi vykony v zapasech

SPRING HORICE
SPRING HORICE
STAVOKA JICIN
SPRING HORICE
SK RUM

SAVLE TEAM
LIBAN

JVZ ELEKTRO
VOLANICE

RENTO

SANGHAI ROVEN
SPRING HORICE
HOLBA

STS CHVOJKOVICE
HASTRMAN

CEREA OSTROMER
KOMETA
VOLANICE
KOMETA

02 A

SUTR MAN HORICE
AGROKOMERZ
NATEX

PROPR KRINEC
RENTO

TESPO CEREKVICE
KOMETA

BASTA TEAM
CESOV 6

CEREA OSTROMER
SUTR MAN HORICE
CEREA OSTROMER
RUBIN LUZANY
EXOTI HORICE
PRALES

TESPO CEREKVICE
KASAKO

CD KOPIDLNO
BRADA

SK RUM

296
291
286
282
282
281
280
279
279
278
276
276
273
272
271
271
270
270
269
269
269
268
268
268
268
267
266
266
266
265
265
265
265
264
264
264
264
264
263

263

Zeny

1. NEKVASILOVA Jaroslava
2.

3.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

ZACHOVALOVA Jana

JANDOURKOVA Katefina

DRAHONOVSKA Pavla

LOUMOVA Eva
CERMANOVA Ivana
KOSAKOVA Alena
PAVLATOVA Zuzana
HORAKOVA Zuzana
KIRICUKOVA Jana
BOHACKOVA Dasa
STAMPOCHOVA Iveta
RIEGEROVA Mary3a
VOCASKOVA Hana
CISTECKA Lenka
DLOUHA Eva
SADKOVA Monika
DVORAKOVA Klara
STILLEROVA Alena
NOVOTNA Dobra
BRYKNEROVA Mabel
ZIKMUNDOVA Iveta
BABAKOVA Alena
JIRASKOVA Iva
ZELINKOVA Hana
SMOLIKOVA Vladéna
STRYHALOVA Dana
HAVELKOVA Radka
POUROVA Jitka

STRANSKA Monika

VEJVAROVA Kvétoslava

BUCHARTOVA Blanka

MATOUSOVA Romana

MINDLOVA Katefina
HRUSKOVA Ivana
DUCZYNSKA Jitka
HAVELKOVA Jolana
ZAVADILOVA Sona
BABAKOVA Jana

EIBOVA Mila

BRADA ?

SILNICE JICIN 2
BRADA ?

SILNICE JICIN 2
BRADA ?

J.Z.D.l.

FERNETKY 2
J.Z.D.l.

H-TEAM 2

J.Z.D.l.

J.Z.D..

Iv.zS JICIN 2

MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7
ASPV B 7

J.Z.D..

ASPV A 7
FERNETKY 2
FERNETKY 2
SEKRETARKY 2
SMOULINY 2
Iv.zS JICIN 2
DABLICE AGROTEST 7
ASPV A 7

EJMI TEAM 2
SILNICE JICIN z
SEKRETARKY 2
PODULSI 2
H-TEAM %

SILNICE JICIN Z
POHODARKY %
FERNETKY 2

EJMI TEAM 2
HAKOSS VALDICE ?
ASPV B
GYMNAZIUM JC 2
POHODARKY %
SEKRETARKY 2
RUBIN LUZANY A 7
POHODARKY 2

MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7

262
261
254
254
251
251
250
249
247
243
242
240
235
234
233
233
232
232
231
231
230
230
228
228
228
228
227
227
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
224
223
221
220

220



